RTX
three-lobe roots blower
RTX roots blower series is a positive displacement blower which can be utilizing in a wide
range of applications. Equipped with three lobe rotors type, RTX roots blower provide an
excellent air output stability while generated low noise level and low vibration during
operating. Additional accessories also available for installation including silencer, flexible
joint, etc.
RTX 01

RTX-200
RTX-300A
RTX 11
Performance curve
1. Air volume Q (m3/min) is at intake condition.
2. Output of electric motor (HP) is approximate value.
RTX-300 RTX-350
RTX-400
RTX 12
Main-body dimension
Model A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 ψD ψT E1 E2 ψF G H1 H2 J Wt.(kg)
RTX-40 421 219 80 15 276 140 28 14 196 22 JIS 5K 2" / 10K 2" 180 285 104 45 55
RTX-50 501 259 150 22.5 276 140 28 14 196 22 JIS 10K 2" 191 292 104 45 70
RTX-65 561 289 196 27 288 152 28 14 196 27 JIS 10K 2.5" 194 295 104 45 72
RTX-80 640 343 196 22 358 180 38 14 196 22 JIS 10K 3" 212 341 107 60 136
RTX-100 740 393 282 24 358 180 38 14 232 29 JIS 10K 4" 217 352 112 60 148
RTX-125A 770 400 210 20 483 250 48 19 346 27 JIS 10K 5" 262 430 135 80 248
RTX-125 890 460 310 30 483 250 48 19 355 22.5 JIS 10K 5" 262 430 163 80 274
RTX-150 1000 515 428 26 483 250 48 19 355 22.5 JIS 10K 6" 289 453 163 80 308
RTX-200A 993 495 239 45.5 700 360 65 23 555 42.5 JIS 10K 8" 402 630 198 120 640
RTX-200 1093 545 400 38 690 350 65 23 550 35 JIS 10K 8" 402 630 198 120 732
RTX-250 1243 620 520 25 700 360 65 23 550 35 JIS 10K 10" 435 660 218 120 929
RTX-300A 1479 756 680 45 700 360 75 23 540 40 JIS 10K 12" 435 675 255 120 1071
RTX-300 1306 699 420 55 1010 510 95 33 780 35 JIS 10K 12" 550 880 300 180 1700
RTX-350 1626 859 740 55 1010 510 95 33 780 35 JIS 10K 14" 550 880 300 180 2250
RTX-400 1766 929 880 55 1010 510 95 33 780 35 JIS 10K 16" 550 880 300 180 2500
RTX 13
Complete set dimension (Horizontal discharge silencer)
Model A B C D E ψF G H J K L M m ψO P Q R U S T Wt.(kg)
RTX-40 235 202 180 20 350 28 104 731 46 140 50 500 - 14 98 255 150 20 105 589 85
RTX-50 274 242 191 50 350 28 104 933 75 140 38 795 - 13 208 209 150 20 105 589 122
RTX-65 303 272 194 50 350 28 104 936 75 152 38 795 - 13 208 238 150 24 115 589 132
RTX-80 371 297 212 50 450 38 107 1251 75 180 38 945 - 13 228 291 180 24 136 789 233
RTX-100 421 347 217 50 450 38 112 1262 75 180 38 945 - 13 228 341 180 22 136 789 247
RTX-125A 435 371 262 25 550 48 135 1851 100 250 100 900 - 19 133 240 250 24 174 1260 408
RTX-125 495 431 262 25 550 48 163 1851 100 250 100 900 - 19 138 300 250 24 174 1260 434
RTX-150 536 486 289 25 550 48 163 1874 100 250 100 900 - 19 138 341 250 26 180 1260 485
RTX-200A 560 498 402 33 935 65 198 2263 125 360 100 1300 650 20 313 352 250 27 205 1640 990
RTX-200 610 548 402 33 935 65 198 2263 125 350 100 1300 650 20 313 403 250 27 205 1640 1080
RTX-250 685 623 435 33 935 65 218 2500 125 360 100 1300 650 20 313 478 250 28 240 1760 1350
RTX-300A 800 723 435 38 925 75 255 2682 150 360 235 1530 765 24 273 523 300 32 260 1750 1660
RTX-300 780 607 550 45 1010 95 300 3097 250 510 235 2000 1000 33 325 400 300 32 260 1850 2500
RTX-350 940 767 550 45 1110 95 300 3367 250 510 235 2000 1000 33 325 560 350 35 265 2500 3380
RTX-400 1020 837 550 45 1110 95 300 3663 250 510 235 2000 1000 33 325 670 350 40 265 2700 3850
RTX 14
Complete set dimension (Vertical discharge silencer)
Model A B C D E ØF G H J K L M m ØO P Q R U S T V W Wt.(kg)
RTX-40 235 202 108 20 350 28 104 731 46 140 50 500 - 14 98 255 150 20 105 300 417 420 102

Exterior Noise Absorption
Interior
Frame
Length High Width High Width Material
Thickness
(mm)
Material Density
Thickness
(mm)
Material
RTX-40 900 700 800 700 700 200 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-50 1000 750 800 750 800 200 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-65 1000 750 800 750 800 200 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-80 1300 900 1100 900 900 250 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-100 1300 900 1100 900 900 250 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-125A 1600 1200 1400 1150 900 250 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-125 1600 1200 1400 1150 900 250 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-150 1800 1400 1500 1400 900 250 0.5 380 1 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-200A 1900 1600 1500 1600 800 250 0.5 380 2 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-200 1900 1600 1500 1600 800 250 0.5 380 2 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-250 2200 1600 1650 1600 900 250 0.5 380 2 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-300A 2500 1800 2000 1800 1000 250 0.5 380 2 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
RTX-300 2850 2100 1900 2100 1200 250 0.5 380 2 SS400 1.6 Fiber Glass 48K 50 SS400
Remark: Larger models are available upon request.
RTX 17
Complete set dimension (Sound proof packaged installation)
For RTX-40 - RTX-150
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S V
RTX-40 195 350 255 800 700 150 47.5 465 100 825 20 900 42 181 500 219 760 150
RTX-50 209 350 241 800 750 150 47.5 465 100 834 20 1000 42 93 795 112 760 179
RTX-65 238 350 212 800 750 150 47.5 465 100 835 20 1000 42 93 795 112 760 179
RTX-80 309 450 341 1100 900 150 100 500 125 1054 20 1073 42 128 945 227 1060 182
RTX-100 259 450 391 1100 1050 150 100 500 125 1052 20 1300 42 128 945 227 1060 187
RTX-125A 510 550 340 1400 1200 150 150 500 125 1617 20 1600 42 308 900 392 1360 235
RTX-125 450 550 400 1400 1200 150 150 500 125 1613 20 1600 42 308 900 392 1360 263
RTX-150 437 550 513 1500 1400 150 150 500 125 1605 20 1800 42 328 900 571 1460 275
mm.
RTX 18
Complete set dimension (Sound proof packaged installation)
For RTX-200A - RTX-300